Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

502300302030090

502300603050090

502301003050090

Superclamp A

Product information

requirements and maximum safety.
Proof load: 2 x WLL.

Finish: Yellow painted.
Note: All WLL apply to vertical lifting only.

Safety factor: 5:1.

Code WLL Beam width
ton
Al 3 76-203
A2 6 100-305
A3 10 100-305

mm
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100-305

100-305
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30
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110
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135

A self locking beam trolley unit with wheel guarding anti-drop plates. Designed for maximum speed of application, minimum maintenance

Weight
(kg)

32
33

48
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