

## **Superclamp A**

## **Product information**

A self locking beam trolley unit with wheel guarding anti-drop plates. Designed for maximum speed of application, minimum maintenance requirements and maximum safety.

Proof load: 2 x WLL.

Finish: Yellow painted.

Note: All WLL apply to vertical lifting only.

Safety factor: 5:1.

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	Beam width	A mm	C mm	B mm	J mm	Weight (kg)
502300302030090	A1	3	76-203	76-203	28	30	110	32
502300603050090	A2	6	100-305	100-305	30	40	135	33
502301003050090	A3	10	100-305	100-305	30	40	135	48

## Blueprint

